Job Name  Date
Project No.
General Description
 Practical design offering easy installation and
high efficient running
 Standard sizes for 8, 16 & 32 relays
 Removable hinged door with key lock
 Box knockouts are located on both side of the

inches 49.2 20 4.1 53.6 24.4 4.1 140 lbs
mm 1250 508 101 1362 620 101 64 kg
Ordering Information
K4 XX RP S 1
1 = Series 2 = Capacity 3 = Relay
Panel
4 = Mounting Type
Surface (S) / Flush (F)
5 = Type
1, 2, 3R, 4X
Model Relays
Capacity Type Model Relays
Capacity Type Model Relays
Capacity Type
K4-8RP-S1 8
S K4-24RP-S1 24
S K4-48RP-S1 48
S
K4-16RP-S1 16
F K4-32RP-S1 32
F K4-64RP-S1 64
F
Certified Distributor